Flush mounted LED light fitting is ideal for general lighting, kitchen, bedrooms, hallways, lounge rooms
and in commercial lighting applications where there is limited space in the ceiling to mount a standard
downlight. Comes completed with integral driver. It can be dimmable using Reputable Trailing Edge Or
Universal  dimmer.
     FLUSH MOUNTED ROUND LED OYSTERS
11 Harper Street , Abbotsford Vic 3067  |  Email: sales@unitedglobal.com.au  |  Website: www.ugelighting.com.au    |     PH: 0394157992 |    Fax: 0394157991
Item No: 18W- UFMOYS18DIM-WW
24W- UFMOYS24DIM-WW
30W- UFMOYS30DIM-WW/ UFMOYS30DIM-WH
Colour Temperature:  3000K  / 6000K
Lumen: 18W- 1440lm
24W- 1750lm
30W- 2350lm (3000K) / 2400lm(6000K)
Dimension: 18W- Ø225x H35 mm
24W- Ø295x H 35 mm
30W- Ø300x H35 mm
Finish:  Matt White
IP Grade: IP20
Power Factor: >0.93
Input Voltage: AC 100-240V 50 Hz
CRI: >80Ra
Beam Angle: 120 degree
Dimmable: Yes suitable for Reputable Trailing Edge Or Universal  dimmer
Recommended Dimmer: UGE UDIMMER-250  (Rotary Dimmer)
UGE UDIMMER-350  (Push Button dimmer)
Warranty: 3 years
TECHNICAL DATA: